
Khategaon APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram  51.31  5,131.00  5,131.00  5,131.00  5,131.00 2026-02-07

Wheat  24.80  2,480.00  2,480.00  2,400.00  2,480.00 2026-02-07

Maize - Local  14.75  1,475.00  1,600.00  1,291.00  1,475.00 2026-02-07

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar Dal(Tur)  72.10  7,210.00  7,210.00  7,210.00  7,210.00 2026-02-06

Mustard  59.01  5,901.00  5,901.00  5,100.00  5,901.00 2026-02-06

Soyabean - Soyabeen  53.51  5,351.00  5,351.00  5,125.00  5,351.00 2026-01-31

Green Gram(Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole)  55.03  5,503.00  5,503.00  5,503.00  5,503.00 2026-01-23

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Dollar Gram  83.10  8,310.00  8,310.00  4,001.00  8,310.00 2026-01-23

Wheat - Mill Quality  24.66  2,466.00  2,466.00  2,466.00  2,466.00 2025-12-27
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